Nom.
Pipe
Size
Gasket Range
1st Half
Cat. # (In.)
End
Ring

Overall
Lgth.
OAD
Approx.
Wt.
Lbs.
Catalog
Number
3Submitted
Item(s)Lgth. Approx.
(T)hickness Dia. Lgth. Qty.
14"
15.30 - 15.70 Blk 15.30 - 15.70 Blk
6" 1/2" 5/8" 9" 9 7-1/8" 21" 83
FC2A-1570-1570-Y
15.30 - 15.70 Blk 16.00 - 16.35 Red FC2A-1570-1635-Y
15.30 - 15.70 Blk 16.40 - 16.88 Wht/Gry FC2A-1570-1688-Y
16.00 - 16.35 Red 16.00 - 16.35 Red FC2A-1635-1635-Y
16.00 - 16.35 Red 16.40 - 16.88 Wht/Gry FC2A-1635-1688-Y
16.40 - 16.88 Wht/Gry 16.40 - 16.88 Wht/Gry FC2A-1688-1688-Y
16"
17.40 - 17.80 Blk 17.40 - 17.80 Blk
7" 1/2" 5/8" 10-1/2" 10 8-1/8" 23-5/16" 91
FC2A-1780-1780-Y
17.40 - 17.80 Blk 18.45 - 18.97 Wht/Gry FC2A-1780-1897-Y
17.40 - 17.80 Blk 18.90 - 19.20 Wht/Gry FC2A-1780-1920-Y
18.45 - 18.97 Wht/Gry 18.45 - 18.97 Wht/Gry FC2A-1897-1897-Y
18.45 - 18.97 Wht/Gry 18.90 - 19.20 Wht/Gry FC2A-1897-1920-Y
18.90 - 19.20 Wht/Gry 18.90 - 19.20 Wht/Gry FC2A-1920-1920-Y
18" 19.50 - 20.00 Blk 19.50 - 20.00 Blk 7" 1/2" 5/8" 10-1/2" 11 8-1/8" 24-1/2" 117 FC2A-2000-2000-Y
20" 21.60 - 22.06 Blk 21.60 - 22.06 Blk 7" 9/16" 5/8" 10-1/2" 12 8-1/8" 26-13/16" 137 FC2A-2206-2206-Y
24" 25.80 - 26.32 Blk 25.80 - 26.32 Blk 10" 11/16" 5/8" 13-1/2" 14 11-1/16" 31-1/8" 211 FC2A-2632-2632-Y
Note:  Flexible couplings do not restrain axial forces on piping.
FEATURES